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VBET Перша ліга
2025/26 1st round, Match #7

Friday, 03.08.2025, 14:00, , Horodenka. 32°C. Spectators: 1100

«Probiy» Horodenka

1 : 0

«Chernihiv» Chernihiv

1
22 Havryliuk Nazar
3 Bilyi I.
2 Radulskyi Volodymyr
17 Volynets Danylo
15 Kharuk Ruslan
31 Borysevych Roman (C)
30 Felipovych Vladyslav
7
10 Orynchak Bohdan
77 Palahniuk Vasyl

Substitutes
24 Pitsan Ivan
5 Savchyn Volodymyr
16 Huk Ihor
90 Babanin Vladyslav
19 Dmytruk Ivan
8 Dryhan Bohdan
11 Sondei Ivan
23

Coach
Kovaliuk Volodymyr

35 Tatarenko Maksym (C)
12 Kartushov Yehor
38 Shushko Pavlo
55 Romanchenko Anatolii
20 Fatieiev Dmytro
7 Myronenko Dmytro
10 Koidan Viacheslav
77 Serdiuk Maksym
13 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo
33 Porokhnia Andrii
11 Novikov Andrii

Substitutes
22 Roshchynskyi Oleksandr
2 Halstian Eduard
23 Zenchenko Oleksii
14 Sakhno Dmytro
25 Volskyi Daniil
88 Stoliarchuk Andrii
8 Bybik Artur
9 Kulyk Dmytro
6 Shalfieiev Yehor

Coach
Chornyi Valerii

Referee:
Baidiuk Mykola
Assistant 1:
Kovalchuk Yurii
Assistant 2:
Kravchenko Yurii
4th Official:
Hashkov Evhen
Referee Observer:
Tsyhankov Oleksandr
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VBET Перша ліга, 2025/26, 1st round, Match #7
Friday, 03.08.2025, 14:00, , Horodenka. 32°C. Spectators: 1100

«Probiy» Horodenka 1 : 0 «Chernihiv» Chernihiv
30 Felipovych Vladyslav 3'

24' 10 Koidan Viacheslav

10 Orynchak Bohdan 38'

15 Kharuk Ruslan 55'

64' 33 Porokhnia Andrii
6 Shalfieiev Yehor

74' 11 Novikov Andrii
9 Kulyk Dmytro

78' 7 Myronenko Dmytro
8 Bybik Artur

78' 13 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo
14 Sakhno Dmytro

77 Palahniuk Vasyl
11 Sondei Ivan 78'

3 Bilyi I. 84'

85' 20 Fatieiev Dmytro

87' 77 Serdiuk Maksym

31 Borysevych Roman 87'

30 Felipovych Vladyslav
19 Dmytruk Ivan 88'

15 Kharuk Ruslan
8 Dryhan Bohdan 90+3'
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